FACOM ATWHX - Flared Slotted Protwist Bolster
Hex Bar Screwdriver
ATWH5.5X125 ,  ATWH6.5X150 ,  ATWH8X175 ,  ATWH10X175 ,
ATWH12X200 ,  ATWH12X250 ,  ATWH14X250
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATWH5.5X125 -
5.5x125mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH5.5X125 5.5x125mm
FACOM ATWH6.5X150 -
6.5x150mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH6.5X150 6.5x150mm
FACOM ATWH8X175 - 8x175mm
Flared Slotted Protwist Bolster
Hex Bar Screwdriver
ATWH8X175 8x175mm
FACOM ATWH10X175 -
10x175mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH10X175 10x175mm
/facom-atwh5-5x125-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATWH12X200 -
12x200mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH12X200 12x200mm
FACOM ATWH12X250 -
12x250mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH12X250 12x250mm
FACOM ATWH14X250 -
14x250mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH14X250 14x250mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM ATWHX - Flared Slotted Protwist Bolster Hex Bar Screwdriver
Features
Hexagonal blade with shoulder to take a wrench